2020

20B-190 Cambridge

SKIN: 575874A EGGSHELL
@ A -230706B LIGHT BROWN MET.
@) B - 64548 NEWMAR SOVEREIGN MET.
@ C - 575265 ESPRESSO MET.
@ D - BC200 BLACK TONER

AWNING: GIRARD NOVA
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK



Created 6/21/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 ESSEX EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B190 CAMBRIDGE
1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 575874 (575874A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03| 316.1 316.1

EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.45 812.48| 2933.8 3249.9

BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55( 108.3 3358.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58| 348.6 3822.3

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 230706 (2307063) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.40 80.40] 321.6 321.6

LT BROWN MET, SIERRA PEARLCOAT BC600 GOLD 284.80 365.20] 1139.2 1460.8
BC100 CLEAR 145.80 511.00] 583.2 2044.0

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 96.40 607.40] 385.6 2429.6

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 85.00 692.40] 340.0 2769.6

BC201 DEEP BLACK 73.40 765.80] 293.6 3063.2

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 49.40 815.20] 197.6 3260.8

BC880 VIOLET 35.40 850.60] 141.6 3402.4

BC105 WHITE 29.20 879.80] 116.8 3519.2

BC471 0 4.40 884.20 17.6 3536.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64548 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80] 331.2 331.2

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 291.58 374.38] 1166.3 1497.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 204.78 579.15] 819.1 2316.6

BC621 YELLOW GOLD 145.98 725.13] 583.9 2900.5

BC600 GOLD 85.60 810.73] 342.4 3242.9

BC840 RED VIOLET 21.20 831.93 84.8 3327.7

BC200 BLACK 20.40 852.33 81.6 3409.3

BC805 RED OXIDE 13.60 865.93 54.4 3463.7

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 575265 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.45 79.45( 317.8 317.8

ESPRESSO MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.78 88.23 35.1 352.9

BC500 BLUE-GREEN 14.00 102.23 56.0 408.9

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 110.98 35.0 4439

BC821 DARK MAROON 22.70 133.68 90.8 534.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 31.45 165.13| 125.8 660.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.95 193.08| 111.8 772.3

BC600 GOLD 289.05 482.13] 1156.2 1928.5

BC200 BLACK 391.28 873.40f 1565.1 3493.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 ESSEX EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B190 CAMBRIDGE

Created 6/21/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23| 144.9 144.9

BLACK BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73| 2934.0 3078.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30f 370.3 3449.2




Created 6/21/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 ESSEX EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B190 CAMBRIDGE
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 575874 (575874A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50] 1970.0 1970.0
EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80( 2017.2 3987.2
HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85( 260.2 4247.4
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98| 216.5 4463.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR A: 230706 BASE # BASE NAME

Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

LT BROWN MET

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.63 609.63] 2438.5 2438.5
SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN HB680 GOLD 133.28 742.90] 533.1 2971.6
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 67.18 810.08] 268.7 3240.3
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 60.63 870.70] 242.5 3482.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 50.88 921.58] 203.5 3686.3
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.95 947.53] 103.8 3790.1
HB870 MAGENTA 15.18 962.70 60.7 3850.8
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 968.15 21.8 3872.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 5.45 973.60 21.8 3894.4
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 3.23 976.83 12.9 3907.3
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR C: 575265 BASE # BASE NAME

Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

ESPRESSO MET




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 ESSEX EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B190 CAMBRIDGE

COLOR D: BC200

Created 6/21/2019

BASE #

BASE NAME

1qQrT

Grams

1 QUART

Cum.

1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

BLACK




